
Eos-950A 21CH
Mode1

16CH
Mode2

DMX
Value

Function

Dimmer 1 1 0---255 Darkness----->Bright
Dimmer
FINE

2 0---255

Strobe 3 2 0---7
8---63
64---71
72---127

128---133
134---189

190--195
196--250
251--255

Undefined
Fast Strobe----->SlowStrobe
Undefined
Fast Puslation Slow
Close--->Fast Puslation Fast
Close
Undefined
Slow Puslation Fast
Close--->Fast Puslation Fast
Close
Undefined
Random Strobe
Undefined

Red 4 3 0---255 Darkness----->Bright
Red FINE 5 0---255
Green 6 4 0---255 Darkness----->Bright
Green FINE 7 0---255
Blue 8 5 0---255 Darkness----->Bright
Blue FINE 9 0---255
White 10 6 0---255 Darkness----->Bright
White FINE 11 0---255
NULL 12 7 0---10

11---20
21---30
31---40
41---50
51---60
61---70
71---80
81---90
91---100
101---110
111--199
120---250
251---255

Undefined
Undefined
Undefined
Undefined
Undefined
Undefined
Undefined
Undefined
Undefined
Undefined
Undefined
Undefined
Undefined
Undefined

ZOOM 13 8 0---255
NULL 14 9 NULL NULL
Pan 15 10 0---255
Pan FINE 16 11 0---255



Tilte 17 12 0---255
Tilte FINE 18 13 0---255
NULL 19 14 NULL
P/T Speed 20 15 0---128

129---170
172---211
212---255

Fastest Speed----->Slowest
Speed
Slow Speed(1/ 3 maxspeed)
Medium Speed(2/ 3 maxspeed)
Fast Speed

Control 21 16 0---130
131---155
128---255

Undefined
Undefined
Reset ALL


